
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/09/19 to 06/14/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/09/19 to 06/14/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/09/19 to 06/14/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1665.1719 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 810.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.11% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.54%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1792.8906 / $ 

197.9338
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3595.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 107.67% / 11.89%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

443.83%

Gross Profit $ 4379.2813 Total Trades 40

Gross Loss ($ 2714.1094) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 2.997 Winning Rate 35.00%

Profit Factor 1.614 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.692 / 0.399

Avg Winning Trade 312.8058 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (104.3888) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 41.6293 Avg Holding Bars 26

Largest Winning Trade $ 1765.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 265.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 1687.8125 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 810.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.13% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.54%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 896.0313 / $ 173.0014 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3595.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 53.09% / 10.25%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

443.83%

Gross Profit $ 2414.2832 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 726.4707) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 4.273 Winning Rate 43.75%

Profit Factor 3.323 AbleSys/EXP Index 6.212 / 1.307

Avg Winning Trade 344.8976 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (80.7190) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 105.4883 Avg Holding Bars 28

Largest Winning Trade $ 1765.0000 Avg Winning Bars 22

Largest Losing Trade ($ 155.3223) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 22.6406) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 810.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.01%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.54%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1556.8594 / $ 

213.3130
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3595.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (6876.40%) / (942.17%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

443.83%

Gross Profit $ 1965.0000 Total Trades 24

Gross Loss ($ 1987.6406) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 2.401 Winning Rate 29.17%

Profit Factor 0.989 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.692 / (0.008)

Avg Winning Trade 280.7143 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (116.9200) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 0.9434) Avg Holding Bars 25
Largest Winning Trade $ 1010.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 265.0000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 06/10/2019 06:28 Buy 7469.7500 06/10/2019 09:18 7558.7500 1765.0000 1765.0000 170

2 06/10/2019 09:29 Sell 7550.7500 06/10/2019 09:41 7550.0000 0.0000 1765.0000 12

3 06/10/2019 09:45 Sell 7540.7500 06/10/2019 10:02 7545.7500 (115.0000) 1650.0000 17

4 06/10/2019 10:20 Sell 7538.5000 06/10/2019 11:22 7513.2500 490.0000 2140.0000 62

5 06/10/2019 11:50 Buy 7527.2500 06/10/2019 12:14 7524.6987 (66.0254) 2073.9746 24

6 06/10/2019 12:39 Sell 7516.0000 06/10/2019 12:59 7506.2500 179.9941 2253.9688 20

7 06/11/2019 06:29 Buy 7588.0000 06/11/2019 06:36 7588.4941 (5.1172) 2248.8516 7

8 06/11/2019 06:57 Sell 7573.7500 06/11/2019 07:04 7582.2891 (185.7891) 2063.0625 7

9 06/11/2019 07:08 Sell 7562.5000 06/11/2019 07:28 7575.0000 (265.0000) 1798.0625 20

10 06/11/2019 07:41 Sell 7563.0000 06/11/2019 10:15 7511.7500 1010.0000 2808.0625 154

11 06/11/2019 10:25 Sell 7498.7500 06/11/2019 10:36 7506.0928 (161.8555) 2646.2070 11

12 06/11/2019 10:49 Buy 7509.5000 06/11/2019 11:35 7517.0000 134.9961 2781.2031 46

13 06/11/2019 11:45 Sell 7510.0000 06/11/2019 12:06 7515.0000 (115.0000) 2666.2031 21

14 06/11/2019 12:39 Buy 7524.2500 06/11/2019 12:50 7517.2339 (155.3223) 2510.8809 11

15 06/12/2019 07:17 Sell 7483.2500 06/12/2019 07:37 7476.5000 119.9941 2630.8750 20

16 06/12/2019 07:58 Sell 7479.2500 06/12/2019 08:25 7485.7500 (145.0000) 2485.8750 27

17 06/12/2019 08:36 Sell 7473.5000 06/12/2019 09:08 7477.0000 (85.0000) 2400.8750 32

18 06/12/2019 09:14 Sell 7465.7500 06/12/2019 09:21 7472.2500 (145.0000) 2255.8750 7

19 06/12/2019 09:39 Buy 7478.2500 06/12/2019 10:09 7480.7500 35.0000 2290.8750 30

20 06/12/2019 10:36 Sell 7474.2500 06/12/2019 10:50 7478.7500 (105.0000) 2185.8750 14

21 06/12/2019 11:05 Sell 7475.0000 06/12/2019 11:35 7473.0000 25.0000 2210.8750 30

22 06/12/2019 12:43 Sell 7469.5000 06/12/2019 12:50 7474.2500 (110.0000) 2100.8750 7

23 06/13/2019 06:30 Buy 7510.2500 06/13/2019 06:33 7503.7500 (145.0000) 1955.8750 3

24 06/13/2019 06:35 Buy 7510.7500 06/13/2019 07:06 7520.4648 179.2969 2135.1719 31

25 06/13/2019 07:35 Buy 7525.7500 06/13/2019 07:40 7519.7500 (135.0000) 2000.1719 5

26 06/13/2019 08:04 Sell 7513.0000 06/13/2019 08:37 7505.5000 135.0000 2135.1719 33

27 06/13/2019 08:58 Buy 7511.2500 06/13/2019 09:17 7513.2500 25.0000 2160.1719 19

28 06/13/2019 09:39 Sell 7504.7500 06/13/2019 09:43 7508.7500 (95.0000) 2065.1719 4

29 06/13/2019 10:10 Buy 7516.2500 06/13/2019 10:12 7514.0000 (60.0000) 2005.1719 2

30 06/13/2019 10:53 Buy 7516.2500 06/13/2019 11:07 7515.5000 (30.0000) 1975.1719 14

31 06/13/2019 11:42 Sell 7500.7500 06/13/2019 11:44 7506.7500 (135.0000) 1840.1719 2

32 06/13/2019 12:02 Sell 7495.7500 06/13/2019 12:29 7498.2500 (65.0000) 1775.1719 27

33 06/13/2019 12:48 Sell 7495.7500 06/13/2019 12:53 7501.2500 (125.0000) 1650.1719 5

34 06/14/2019 07:12 Buy 7499.7500 06/14/2019 07:31 7494.2500 (125.0000) 1525.1719 19

35 06/14/2019 07:44 Buy 7502.2500 06/14/2019 08:02 7507.0000 80.0000 1605.1719 18

36 06/14/2019 08:54 Sell 7504.0000 06/14/2019 09:23 7503.0000 5.0000 1610.1719 29

37 06/14/2019 10:05 Sell 7503.7500 06/14/2019 10:21 7507.2500 (85.0000) 1525.1719 16

38 06/14/2019 10:40 Sell 7502.7500 06/14/2019 11:04 7504.5000 (50.0000) 1475.1719 24

39 06/14/2019 11:30 Buy 7509.2500 06/14/2019 11:50 7509.7500 (5.0000) 1470.1719 20

40 06/14/2019 11:56 Buy 7512.0000 06/14/2019 12:40 7522.5000 195.0000 1665.1719 44
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